
Witches & Wine Festival Events Thu Oct 19, 2023 July 1, 2023

Veteran's Day Weekend Events Fri Nov 10, 2023  - 
Sun Nov 12, 2023 October 1, 2023

Classic Weekend Events
 (Pilot Grove, Quilt Show, Car Show)

Sat Sep 9, 2023 - 
Sun Sep 10, 2023 June 1, 2023

Name of Holiday Event Date(s) Deadline

New Year's Eve Events Sun 1/1/23
Mon 1/2/22 (observed) September 1, 2022

Mother's Day Events Sun May 14, 2023 March 1, 2023

Father's Day Events Sun Jun 18, 2023 April 1, 2023

Christmas Season Events November and December 
2023 Feb 1, 2023

Annual Events at Your Business 2023 9 months prior

Wedding Trail Events
Sun Jan 15, 2023
Sun Apr 2, 2023

Sun Aug 13, 2023

October 1 2022
October 1 2022

February 1, 2023

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
SUBMITTAL DEADLINES

Fri May 19, 2023 -
 Sun May 21, 2023 February 1, 2023

Labor Day Weekend Events Sat Sep 2, 2023 - 
Sun Sep 3, 2023 June 1, 2023

FreedomFest (Independence Day) Events Event
Mon Jul 3, 2023 January 1, 2023

Wine & Jazz Festival Events Sat Aug 19, 2023 May 1, 2023

Oktoberfest Events All 4 October weekends, 
2023 June 1, 2023

WurstFest Events Sat Mar 25, 2023 -
 Sun Mar 26, 2023 January 1, 2023

Maifest Events

Name of Festival Event Date(s) Deadline

Yearly Events Event Date(s) Deadline

Valentine's Day Events Tue Feb 14, 2023 November 1, 2022

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Events Fri Mar 17, 2023 - 
Sun Mar 19, 2023 January 1, 2023

Memorial Day Weekend Events Sat May 27, 2023 - 
Mon May 29, 2023 June 1, 2023

Easter Events Sun Apr 9, 2023 Feb 1, 2023


